

"ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.3 SECTION IX
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9442-9443/2010

CHILODA(D) GRAM PANCHAYAT TH. SARPANCH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/06/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aagam Kaur, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None appears for the appellant.

Adjourned.

(VINOD KUMAR JHA)

COURT MASTER (MADHU NARULA)

COURT MASTER